
20302 / CAF900

Position

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

ItemNo

21098

35231

37750

37734

37765

35948

37751

37752

37753

37754

33164

21095

37737

37755

21111

21112

37740

37741

37684

37756

21206

37742

37682

21077

21078

21157

37757

37758

37759

37760

37761

21169

37762

37763

21190

31246

21188

37745

21180

31253

21181

21118

21240

37764

21052

37748

37766

Description

Condenser Fan Motor

Fan Blade

Compressor

Filter Drier

Suction Pipe

Condenser

Evaporator Air Guide Left

Evaporator Assembly

Evaporator Air Guide Right

Cabinet Reinforce

Evap Fan Braket

Evaporator/Condenser Fan Motor

Evaporator Motor Fan Blade

Defrost Heater

Bimetal overload

Thermal Fuse

Cabinet Reinforce

Cabinet Side Panel

Fastener For Top Panel

Top Grill

Lock and Key Set

Top Grill Fixture

Digital Controller

Plastic Elbow Drain Fitting

Plastic Straight Fitting for Drain

Drain Heater 320mm

Drain Pan Guide

Evaporator Housing Cover Back

Drain Pan Heater

Evaporator Housing Cover Front

Center Post Frame Cover

Centre Mullion Heater

Center Post Front Cover

Cabinet Heater

LH Top Hinge

LH Door (R290 Models)

RH Top Hinge

Spring Bar

LH Bottom Hinge

Compressor R290 Models

RH Bottom Hinge

Door Gasket

Shelf (for 1390 Variants this is the middle shelf)

Cabinet Reinforce

Rear Drip Tray (Back of cabinet)

Back Drain Case Fixture

Dust Cover

2025-12-16



20302 / CAF900


