

20302 / CAF900

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	21098	Condenser Fan Motor
02	35231	Fan Blade
03	37750	Compressor
04	37734	Filter Drier
05	37765	Suction Pipe
06	35948	Condenser
07	37751	Evaporator Air Guide Left
08	37752	Evaporator Assembly
09	37753	Evaporator Air Guide Right
10	37754	Cabinet Reinforce
11	33164	Evap Fan Braket
12	21095	Evaporator/Condenser Fan Motor
13	37737	Evaporator Motor Fan Blade
14	37755	Defrost Heater
15	21111	Bimetal overload
16	21112	Thermal Fuse
17	37740	Cabinet Reinforce
18	37741	Cabinet Side Panel
19	37684	Fastener For Top Panel
20	37756	Top Grill
21	21206	Lock and Key Set
22	37742	Top Grill Fixture
23	37682	Digital Controller
24	21077	Plastic Elbow Drain Fitting
25	21078	Plastic Straight Fitting for Drain
26	21157	Drain Heater 320mm
27	37757	Drain Pan Guide
28	37758	Evaporator Housing Cover Back
29	37759	Drain Pan Heater
30	37760	Evaporator Housing Cover Front
31	37761	Center Post Frame Cover
32	21169	Centre Mullion Heater
33	37762	Center Post Front Cover
34	37763	Cabinet Heater
35	21190	LH Top Hinge
36	31246	LH Door (R290 Models)
37	21188	RH Top Hinge
38	37745	Spring Bar
39	21180	LH Bottom Hinge
40	31253	Compressor R290 Models
41	21181	RH Bottom Hinge
42	21118	Door Gasket
43	21240	Shelf (for 1390 Variants this is the middle shelf)
44	37764	Cabinet Reinforce
45	21052	Rear Drip Tray (Back of cabinet)
46	37748	Back Drain Case Fixture
47	37766	Dust Cover

20302 / CAF900
